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Bus M-121 Mijas-Benalmádena-Torremolinos Go to website

Direction
Mijas Pueblo — Terminal Torremolinos (Izqda)

44 stops

Open route schedule

Mijas Pueblo

Avda. De Méjico V

La Fuente De Mijas V

Las Pavitas V

Cruce San Antón V

Campo De Fútbol V

Osunilla V

La Cadena V

Horcaperro V

Cuesta Del Alcalde V

Urb. El Rocío V

El Higuerón V

Capellanía V

Estupa Tibetana V

Las Mimosas V

Benalmádena Pueblo V

Plaza De Toros De Benalmádena V

Rocas Blancas V

Chare Benalmádena V

Vera Cruz V

Monte Alto V

Route schedule
Mijas Pueblo — Terminal Torremolinos (Izqda)

Monday 10:00-20:50

Tuesday 10:00-20:50

Wednesday 10:00-20:50

Thursday 10:00-20:50

Friday 10:00-20:50

Saturday 10:15-21:35

Sunday 10:15-21:35

Route info

Direction: Mijas Pueblo

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-M-121-984236401-4205538925
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La Bola V

Tívoli V

Arroyo De La Miel V

Avda. García Lorca

Avda. Gamonal Ii V

Avda. Gamonal I V

Plaza De Jupiter V

Parque De La Paloma V

Selwo Marina V

Antonio Machado V

Hotel Tritón V

Puerto Marina V

Residencia

Centro De Salud Carihuela V

Rotonda Pez Espada V

Montemar V

Carlota Alessandri V

Carihuela V

Hotel Royal Al-Andalus V

Casablanca V

Torremolinos Centro V

Isabel Manoja V

Terminal Torremolinos (Izqda)



Direction
Terminal Torremolinos (Izqda) — Mijas Pueblo

45 stops

Open route schedule

Terminal Torremolinos (Izqda)

Isabel Manoja

Torremolinos Centro

Casablanca

Hotel Royal Al Andalus

Carihuela

Carlota Alessandri

Montemar

Rotonda Pez Espada

Centro De Salud Carihuela

Puerto Marina

Hotel Tritón

Antonio Machado

Selwo Marina

Parque De La Paloma

Plaza De Jupiter

Avda. Gamonal I

Avda. Gamonal Ii

Rotonda García Lorca

Arroyo De La Miel

Tívoli

La Bola

Monte Alto

Marifé De Triana

Vera Cruz

Route schedule
Terminal Torremolinos (Izqda) — Mijas Pueblo

Monday 08:45-19:40

Tuesday 08:45-19:40

Wednesday 08:45-19:40

Thursday 08:45-19:40

Friday 08:45-19:40

Saturday 08:45-20:25

Sunday 08:45-20:25

Route info

Direction: Terminal Torremolinos (Izqda)

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-M-121-984236401-4205538925


Chare Benalmádena

Rocas Blancas

Plaza De Toros De Benalmádena

Benalmádena Pueblo

Las Mimosas

Retamar

Estupa Tibetana

Capellanía

El Higuerón

Urb. El Rocío

Cuesta Del Alcalde

Horcaperro

La Cadena

Osunilla

Campo De Fútbol

Cruce San Antón

Las Pavitas

La Fuente De Mijas

Avda. De Méjico

Mijas Pueblo

M-121 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Torremolinos

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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